THE DATASHEET OF
DG529EWN+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
Maxim’s DG528/DG529 are monolithic, 8-channel,
CMOS multiplexers with on-board address and control
latches that simplify design and reduce board space in
microprocessor-based applications. The DG528 is a

18 Wide SO
18 CERDIP
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
DG528C/D
DG528DJ -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C Dice*
18 Plastic DIP
DG528DN -40°C to +85°C 20 PLCC
DG528EWN -40°C to +85°C 18 Wide SO
DG528DK -40°C to +85°C 18 CERDIP
DG528AZ -55°C to +125°C 20 LCC**
DG528AK -55°C to +125°C 18 CERDIP**
DG529 MAX133
WR RS
+5V -5V
MUX AND A/D CONTROL